

MACC No. 1476 of 2023.

Order No. 04.

13.06.2024.

Today is fixed for SR of OP2 and WS by OP1.

Claimant and OP1 are both without steps. No S/R in r/o OP2 has arrived.

Local Bar Association has adopted resolution for the day.

Hence, the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **02.08.2024** for SR of OP2 and W/S by OP1.

[JO CODE: WB00928]

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge
F.T.C -V, Alipore.

[JO CODE: WB00928]

MACC Tribunal Judge

F.T.C - V, Alipore.