

MACC No. 1476 of 2023.

Order no. 05.
02.08.2024.

Today is fixed for SR of OP2 and WS by OP1.

Claimant file represented hazira along with track report. Same be kept with the record.

OP1 has not filed WS as yet.

OP2 files V. nama along with a petition praying for necessary order upon claimant to serve copy of necessary documents to OP2. Same is allowed.

Claimant is directed to supply copy of necessary documents to the conducted Ld. Advocate for OP2.

P.O. is engaged in District Judge's files, hence, for the ends of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.09.2024 for WS by both OPs.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge
F.T.C - V, Alipore.

[JO CODE : WB00928]
MACC Tribunal Judge
F.T.C -V, Alipore.