

MACC No. 1476 of 2023 .

Order no. 07.

05.12.2024.

Today is fixed for WS by OP2.

Claimant files represented hazira.

OP2 files a petition praying for adjournment today and also prays a direction upon claimant for supplying necessary documents to OP2. Accordingly petition is allowed. Similar order has already been passed previous order no. 05 dated 02.08.2024. So, no need to pass fresh order today.

Fix **04.02.2025** for WS by OP2.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge
FTC-V, Alipore

[JO CODE : WB00928]
MACC Tribunal Judge
F.T.C -V, Alipore.