

MACC 1476 of 2023.

Order no. 08.

04.02.2025

Today is fixed for WS by OP2.

Claimant files represented hazira.

OP2 files WS. Same be kept with record.

Fix **03.04.2025** for framing issues.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge
FTC-V, Alipore

[JO CODE : WB00928]
MACC Tribunal Judge
F.T.C -V, Alipore.