

**MACC1476 of 2023.**

**Order no. 09.**

**03.04.2025**

Today is fixed for framing issues.

Claimant as well as OP2 file separate represented hazira.

On perusal of the claim petition, W.S and other documents on record issues are framed in a separate sheet and same be kept with the record.

Fix 03.07.2025 for PH.

D/C by me,

**MACC Tribunal Judge  
F.T.C-V, Alipore**

[JO CODE : WB00928]

**MACC Tribunal Judge  
F.T.C -V, Alipore**